
Salekasa

MDR
21

RR(VR)13

RR(VR)111

340

37
0

350

36
5

36
0

35
5

33
0

40
0

395

360

360

380

34
0

335

385

390

365

34
5

375

370

258

257

1

210

290

208

288

287

219

278

289

211

248

292

207

209

213

165

239

168

164

244

155

163

249
245

271

249

277

139

236

215

260

226

146

217

237

214

228

216

266

254

227

246

240

152 154

150

140

229

141

251

147

267

255
138

148149

276

234

142

156

159

272

232225

220

258

160
158

162161

153
248

253
224

250

166

157

145

233252

273

365

381

247

2

274

275

231

235

1

265

230

151

143

340

137

259

362

83

261

135

242

221 250 238

382

359

144

378

243

251

264

346

241

268

341

222

356

360

340

223

269

347 357

374 364
367

343 358

375 262
372 368 270

256
257Jambhadi

Bakal Sarra

Pipariya

Nawatola

Nimba

Kahali

Sirmalkasa

Dhansuwa

Kamakazari

Ramatola

Gendurzariya

Salekasa

Kosamtarra
80°33'30"E

80°33'30"E

80°33'0"E

80°33'0"E

80°32'30"E

80°32'30"E

80°32'0"E

80°32'0"E

80°31'30"E

80°31'30"E

21
°1

9'3
0"

N

21
°1

9'3
0"

N

21
°1

9'0
"N 21

°1
9'0

"N

21
°1

8'3
0"

N

21
°1

8'3
0"

N

21
°1

8'0
"N 21

°1
8'0

"N

21
°1

7'3
0"

N

21
°1

7'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E5J5f2gAISLUS CODE-
      432.84Area in Ha-

Dist-Gondia,Taluka-Salekasa  (WGWK/02/07)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


